DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019
SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025

N-1

30.12.2025

2554000004

2344000005

2554000004

2344000005

2554000004

2344000005

2554000004

2344000005

HISTORY AND H

OPERATING SY

HISTORY AND H

OPERATING SY

HISTORY AND K

OPERATING SY

HISTORY AND K

EVENING
TOTAL

OPERATING SYSTEMS

22019501221

23019510009

23019501052

23019557015

23019501110

23019563015

23019501155

23019563029

23019501015

23019511022

23019501058

23019557016

23019501123

23019563017

23019501159

23019563033

23019501021

23019556005

23019501075

23019557022

23019501131

23019563023

23019501164

23019563041

23019501024

23019556050

23019501077

23019557029

23019501147

23019563025

23019501178

23019563042

23019501049

23019557004

23019501083

23019557030

23019501150

23019563026

23019501180

23019563051

23019501051

23019557007

23019501108

23019563011

23019501153

23019563027

23019501181

23019563057

HISTORY PHYSICAL = 24 OPERATING SYS =24

TOTAL

N-2

48

2554000004

2344000005

2554000004

2344000005

2554000004

2344000005

2554000004

2344000005

HISTORY AND H

OPERATING SY

HISTORY AND

OPERATING SY

HISTORY AND F

OPERATING SY

HISTORY AND

OPERATING SYSTEMS

23019501184

23019563061

23019501239

23019563108

23019504027

23019582024

23019510023

23019582053

23019501208

23019563062

23019501242

23019569022

23019504038

23019582026

23019510029

23019582064

23019501216

23019563064

23019504003

23019582003

23019504043

23019582035

23019510074

23019582067

23019501219

23019563097

23019504013

23019582004

23019504052

23019582045

23019511016

23019582075

23019501222

23019563101

23019504018

23019582022

23019504076

23019582049

23019511037

23019582083

23019501238

23019563103

23019504022

23019582023

23019504077

23019582052

23019511039

23019582099

HISTORY PHYSICAL = 24 OPERATING SYS =24

TOTAL

N-4

48

2554000004

2344000005

2554000004

2344000005

2554000004

2344000005

2554000004

2174001011

HISTORY AND H

OPERATING SY

HISTORY AND H

OPERATING SY

HISTORY AND H

OPERATING SY

HISTORY AND H

STATES OF MATTER

23019511041

23019582118

23019527010

23019582179

23019527075

23019584053

23019527115

23019553017

23019511050

23019582135

23019527014

23019583001

23019527078

23019584055

23019527118

23019553023

23019511065

23019582136

23019527023

23019583071

23019527080

23019584060

23019527123

23019553028

23019511075

23019582161

23019527036

23019584005

23019527086

23019527127

23019556001

2:30 PM
419



23019518066| 23019582165| 23019527050| 23019584019 23019527111 23019529008| 23019556012
23019527007| 23019582170| 23019527061| 23019584034 23019527114 23019553003| 23019556027
HISTORY PHYSICAL =24 OPERATING SYS =15 STATES OF MATTER =6 TOTAL 45

DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019

SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025 30.12.2025 EVENING 2:30 PM
N-5
2554000004] 2174001011 2554000004] 2174001011 2554000004] 2174001011 2554000004 2174001011
HISTORY AND HSTATES OF MAJHISTORY AND H{STATES OF MAJHISTORY AND {STATES OF MAJHISTORY AND {STATES OF MATTER
23019553009| 23019556034 23019553036] 23019569001| 23019556048| 23019569015| 23019557011] 23019569031
23019553013| 23019556036| 23019553037| 23019569002| 23019556052| 23019569019| 23019557014| 23019569032
23019553015| 23019556062 23019556018| 23019569007| 23019556064| 23019569020 23019557019| 23019569034
23019553016| 23019556076| 23019556022 23019569008| 23019556068| 23019569025| 23019557020| 23019569037
23019553033 23019563035 23019556026] 23019569010| 23019556069| 23019569029| 23019557021] 23019569041
23019553035| 23019563095| 23019556040 23019569013| 23019556073| 23019569030| 23019557023| 23019569042
HISTORY PHYSICAL = 24 STATES OF MATTER = 24 TOTAL 48
N-6
2554000004] 2174001011] 2554000004] 2174001011] 2554000004] 2354000007] 2554000004] 2354000007] 2554000004 2354000007
HISTORY AND RSTATES OF MATHISTORY AND RSTATES OF MATHISTORY AND HMATHEMATICAHISTORY AND HMATHEMATICAHISTORY AND HMATHEMATI
23019557026] 23019569044] 23019563036 23019569066] 23019563059| 23019510076 23019563081| 23019567005 23019563107| 23019567025
23019557033| 23019569049| 23019563038 23019569069| 23019563063| 23019557017| 23019563083| 23019567006 23019563109] 23019567028
23019563016 23019569053] 23019563039 23019569070| 23019563066 23019557018| 23019563085| 23019567016 23019563110| 23019567030
23019563018| 23019569060| 23019563040 23019563069 23019567001| 23019563086 23019567017| 23019567018| 23019567031
23019563022| 23019569062| 23019563044 23019563075 23019567002| 23019563092 23019567019| 23019567023| 23019567036
23019563028| 23019569063| 23019563045 23019563077| 23019567003] 23019563102 23019567020] 23019567026| 23019567038
23019563034 23019569064| 23019563052 23019563078| 23019567004] 23019563105 23019567024] 23019567029| 23019567042
HISTORY PHYSICAL = 35 STATES OF MATTER =10 MATH PYTHON =21 TOTAL 66
N-7
2554000004 2354000007] 2554000004] 2354000007] 2554000004] 2354000007 2554000004] 2234000009
HISTORY AND {MATHEMATICAHISTORY AND | MATHEMATICAHISTORY AND | MATHEMATICAHISTORY AND § CONCEPTS OF ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR




23019567035| 23019567043| 23019582012 23019567057| 23019582041 23019584048| 23019582061| 23019510015
23019567047 23019567046 23019582014 23019567058 23019582044| 23019584061 23019582062| 23019553005
23019569011| 23019567049| 23019582027| 23019567060 23019582047 23019582063| 23019553008
23019569014 23019567050| 23019582030| 23019567061 23019582048 23019582065| 23019553011
23019569036| 23019567051| 23019582032| 23019567062 23019582050 23019582073| 23019553022
23019582010| 23019567054 23019582033 23019567063| 23019582054 23019582078 23019553025
23019582011| 23019567056] 23019582034| 23019584020 23019582056 23019582081| 23019553030
HISTORY PHYSICAL = 28 MATH PYTHON =16 CONCEPT OF ANIMAL =7 TOTAL 51

DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019
SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025

N-8

2554000004

2234000009

2554000004

2234000009

HISTORY AND H

CONCEPTS OF 4

HISTORY AND H

23019582088

23019553032

23019582108

23019556045

23019582092

23019556004

23019582114

23019556046

23019582093

23019556009

23019582115

23019556053

23019582096

23019556015

23019582116

23019556055

23019582100

23019556024

23019582117

23019556057

23019582103

23019556032

23019582121

23019556066

23019582104

23019556038

23019582125

23019556074

23019582105

23019556039

23019582126

23019556077

23019582106

23019556042

23019582127

23019556079

HISTORY PHYSICAL =18
CONCEPT OF ANIMAL =18

TOTAL

N-9

36

CONCEPTS OF ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR

30.12.2025

2554000004

2234000009

2554000004

2494002002

2554000004

2494002002

2554000004

2494002002

HISTORY AND H

CONCEPTS OF 4

HISTORY AND H

NUTRITION AN

HISTORY AND H

NUTRITION AN

HISTORY AND H

23019582132

23019556081

23019582151

23019556016

23019582169

23019584014

23019583007

23019584044/

EVENING

NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE

2:30 PM



HISTORY AND FOUNDATION OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

23019582137| 23019556082| 23019582152| 23019569061 23019582171| 23019584015| 23019583009
23019582139| 23019556083| 23019582156 23019583008| 23019582173| 23019584017| 23019583012
23019582140| 23019582029| 23019582159 23019583033 23019582175| 23019584025| 23019583027
23019582145| 23019582150| 23019582162 23019583044| 23019582177| 23019584029 23019583031
23019582148 23019582164| 23019583058 23019582180| 23019584037 23019583032
23019582149 23019582166| 23019583070 23019583002 23019584040| 23019583040
HISTORY PHYSICAL =28 CONCEPT OF ANIMAL =5 NUTRITION & FOOD = 15 TOTAL 48
N-10

2554000004 2164003008| 2554000004 2554000004 2554000004 I
HISTORY AND HGENETIC ENGINHISTORY AND FOUNDATION O|HISTORY AND FOUNDATION O

23019583049| 22019569041 23019584016 23019584031 23019584051
23019584001 23019584018 23019584033 23019584052
23019584003 23019584021 23019584035 23019584056
23019584007 23019584023 23019584041 23019584058
23019584009 23019584024 23019584042 23019584059
23019584010 23019584026 23019584049 23085557019
23019584011 23019584028 23019584050 23085557029

HISTORY PHYSICAL = 28 GENETICENG =1

TOTAL

29



