

**DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019**

**SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025**

**30.12.2025**

**EVENING**

**2:30 PM**

**N-1**

**TOTAL**

**419**

2554000004	2344000005	2554000004	2344000005	2554000004	2344000005	2554000004	2344000005
HISTORY AND PHYSICS	OPERATING SYSTEMS	HISTORY AND PHYSICS	OPERATING SYSTEMS	HISTORY AND PHYSICS	OPERATING SYSTEMS	HISTORY AND PHYSICS	OPERATING SYSTEMS
22019501221	23019510009	23019501052	23019557015	23019501110	23019563015	23019501155	23019563029
23019501015	23019511022	23019501058	23019557016	23019501123	23019563017	23019501159	23019563033
23019501021	23019556005	23019501075	23019557022	23019501131	23019563023	23019501164	23019563041
23019501024	23019556050	23019501077	23019557029	23019501147	23019563025	23019501178	23019563042
23019501049	23019557004	23019501083	23019557030	23019501150	23019563026	23019501180	23019563051
23019501051	23019557007	23019501108	23019563011	23019501153	23019563027	23019501181	23019563057
<b>HISTORY PHYSICAL = 24 OPERATING SYS = 24</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>48</b>

**N-2**

2554000004	2344000005	2554000004	2344000005	2554000004	2344000005	2554000004	2344000005
HISTORY AND PHYSICS	OPERATING SYSTEMS	HISTORY AND PHYSICS	OPERATING SYSTEMS	HISTORY AND PHYSICS	OPERATING SYSTEMS	HISTORY AND PHYSICS	OPERATING SYSTEMS
23019501184	23019563061	23019501239	23019563108	23019504027	23019582024	23019510023	23019582053
23019501208	23019563062	23019501242	23019569022	23019504038	23019582026	23019510029	23019582064
23019501216	23019563064	23019504003	23019582003	23019504043	23019582035	23019510074	23019582067
23019501219	23019563097	23019504013	23019582004	23019504052	23019582045	23019511016	23019582075
23019501222	23019563101	23019504018	23019582022	23019504076	23019582049	23019511037	23019582083
23019501238	23019563103	23019504022	23019582023	23019504077	23019582052	23019511039	23019582099
<b>HISTORY PHYSICAL = 24 OPERATING SYS = 24</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>48</b>

**N-4**

2554000004	2344000005	2554000004	2344000005	2554000004	2344000005	2554000004	2174001011
HISTORY AND PHYSICS	OPERATING SYSTEMS	HISTORY AND PHYSICS	OPERATING SYSTEMS	HISTORY AND PHYSICS	OPERATING SYSTEMS	HISTORY AND PHYSICS	STATES OF MATTER
23019511041	23019582118	23019527010	23019582179	23019527075	23019584053	23019527115	23019553017
23019511050	23019582135	23019527014	23019583001	23019527078	23019584055	23019527118	23019553023
23019511065	23019582136	23019527023	23019583071	23019527080	23019584060	23019527123	23019553028
23019511075	23019582161	23019527036	23019584005	23019527086		23019527127	23019556001

23019518066	23019582165	23019527050	23019584019	23019527111		23019529008	23019556012
23019527007	23019582170	23019527061	23019584034	23019527114		23019553003	23019556027
<b>HISTORY PHYSICAL = 24 OPERATING SYS = 15 STATES OF MATTER = 6</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>45</b>

**DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019**

**SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025**

**30.12.2025**

**EVENING**

**2:30 PM**

**N-5**

2554000004	2174001011	2554000004	2174001011	2554000004	2174001011	2554000004	2174001011
HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA
23019553009	23019556034	23019553036	23019569001	23019556048	23019569015	23019557011	23019569031
23019553013	23019556036	23019553037	23019569002	23019556052	23019569019	23019557014	23019569032
23019553015	23019556062	23019556018	23019569007	23019556064	23019569020	23019557019	23019569034
23019553016	23019556076	23019556022	23019569008	23019556068	23019569025	23019557020	23019569037
23019553033	23019563035	23019556026	23019569010	23019556069	23019569029	23019557021	23019569041
23019553035	23019563095	23019556040	23019569013	23019556073	23019569030	23019557023	23019569042
<b>HISTORY PHYSICAL = 24 STATES OF MATTER = 24</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>48</b>

**N-6**

2554000004	2174001011	2554000004	2174001011	2554000004	2354000007	2554000004	2354000007	2554000004	2354000007
HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	MATHEMATICA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	MATHEMATICA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	MATHEMATICA
23019557026	23019569044	23019563036	23019569066	23019563059	23019510076	23019563081	23019567005	23019563107	23019567025
23019557033	23019569049	23019563038	23019569069	23019563063	23019557017	23019563083	23019567006	23019563109	23019567028
23019563016	23019569053	23019563039	23019569070	23019563066	23019557018	23019563085	23019567016	23019563110	23019567030
23019563018	23019569060	23019563040		23019563069	23019567001	23019563086	23019567017	23019567018	23019567031
23019563022	23019569062	23019563044		23019563075	23019567002	23019563092	23019567019	23019567023	23019567036
23019563028	23019569063	23019563045		23019563077	23019567003	23019563102	23019567020	23019567026	23019567038
23019563034	23019569064	23019563052		23019563078	23019567004	23019563105	23019567024	23019567029	23019567042
<b>HISTORY PHYSICAL = 35 STATES OF MATTER = 10 MATH PYTHON = 21</b>								<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>66</b>

**N-7**

2554000004	2354000007	2554000004	2354000007	2554000004	2354000007	2554000004	2234000009
HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	MATHEMATICA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	MATHEMATICA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	MATHEMATICA	HISTORY AND STATES OF MA	CONCEPTS OF ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR

23019567035	23019567043	23019582012	23019567057	23019582041	23019584048	23019582061	23019510015		
23019567047	23019567046	23019582014	23019567058	23019582044	23019584061	23019582062	23019553005		
23019569011	23019567049	23019582027	23019567060	23019582047		23019582063	23019553008		
23019569014	23019567050	23019582030	23019567061	23019582048		23019582065	23019553011		
23019569036	23019567051	23019582032	23019567062	23019582050		23019582073	23019553022		
23019582010	23019567054	23019582033	23019567063	23019582054		23019582078	23019553025		
23019582011	23019567056	23019582034	23019584020	23019582056		23019582081	23019553030		
<b>HISTORY PHYSICAL = 28 MATH PYTHON = 16 CONCEPT OF ANIMAL = 7</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>51</b>		

**DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019**

**SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025** **30.12.2025 EVENING 2:30 PM**

**N-8**

<b>2554000004</b>	<b>2234000009</b>	<b>2554000004</b>	<b>2234000009</b>
<b>HISTORY AND F</b>	<b>CONCEPTS OF A</b>	<b>HISTORY AND F</b>	<b>CONCEPTS OF ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR</b>
23019582088	23019553032	23019582108	23019556045
23019582092	23019556004	23019582114	23019556046
23019582093	23019556009	23019582115	23019556053
23019582096	23019556015	23019582116	23019556055
23019582100	23019556024	23019582117	23019556057
23019582103	23019556032	23019582121	23019556066
23019582104	23019556038	23019582125	23019556074
23019582105	23019556039	23019582126	23019556077
23019582106	23019556042	23019582127	23019556079
<b>HISTORY PHYSICAL = 18</b>		<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>36</b>
<b>CONCEPT OF ANIMAL = 18</b>			

**N-9**

<b>2554000004</b>	<b>2234000009</b>	<b>2554000004</b>	<b>2494002002</b>	<b>2554000004</b>	<b>2494002002</b>	<b>2554000004</b>	<b>2494002002</b>
<b>HISTORY AND F</b>	<b>CONCEPTS OF A</b>	<b>HISTORY AND F</b>	<b>NUTRITION AN</b>	<b>HISTORY AND F</b>	<b>NUTRITION AN</b>	<b>HISTORY AND F</b>	<b>NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE</b>
23019582132	23019556081	23019582151	23019556016	23019582169	23019584014	23019583007	23019584044

23019582137	23019556082	23019582152	23019569061	23019582171	23019584015	23019583009	
23019582139	23019556083	23019582156	23019583008	23019582173	23019584017	23019583012	
23019582140	23019582029	23019582159	23019583033	23019582175	23019584025	23019583027	
23019582145	23019582150	23019582162	23019583044	23019582177	23019584029	23019583031	
23019582148		23019582164	23019583058	23019582180	23019584037	23019583032	
23019582149		23019582166	23019583070	23019583002	23019584040	23019583040	
HISTORY PHYSICAL = 28 CONCEPT OF ANIMAL = 5 NUTRITION & FOOD = 15						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>48</b>

**N-10**

<b>2554000004</b>	<b>2164003008</b>	<b>2554000004</b>		<b>2554000004</b>		<b>2554000004</b>	
<b>HISTORY AND F</b>	<b>GENETIC ENGIN</b>	<b>HISTORY AND FOUNDATION O</b>	<b>HISTORY AND FOUNDATION O</b>	<b>HISTORY AND FOUNDATION O</b>	<b>HISTORY AND FOUNDATION OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION</b>		
23019583049	22019569041	23019584016		23019584031		23019584051	
23019584001		23019584018		23019584033		23019584052	
23019584003		23019584021		23019584035		23019584056	
23019584007		23019584023		23019584041		23019584058	
23019584009		23019584024		23019584042		23019584059	
23019584010		23019584026		23019584049		23085557019	
23019584011		23019584028		23019584050		23085557029	
HISTORY PHYSICAL = 28 GENETIC ENG = 1						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>29</b>